

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4786 of 2009

=====

POLYCHEM LIMITED

Versus

SHAILESH MATHURBHAI VARNAMI

=====

Appearance:

MR KIRAN C RAVAL(2355) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR MS MANSURI(1033) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE G.R.UDHWANI

Date : 10/07/2019

ORAL ORDER

None for the parties are present when repeatedly called out. Dismissed for default.

(G.R.UDHWANI, J)

ANKIT SHAH